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Campionato Italiano Motoslitte 2015

Campionato Motoslitte Rd 2 CM -FinaleA4
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 01:17.611 14:31:38.739 8 01:22.436 14:29:42.901
Po. 1 - # 34 PLONER A. - Polaris 600 2T
11 01:17.261 14:32:56.000 9 01:20.798 14:31:03.699
1 01:12.983 14:20:02.897
10 01:22.356 14:32:26.055
2 01:14.629 14:21:17.526 Po. 4 - # 49 AMADEI F. - Ski-Doo 600 2T
11 01:27.402 14:33:53.457
3 01:14.632 14:22:32.158 1 01:19.374 14:20:09.288
4 01:14.697 14:23:46.855 2 01:16.795 14:21:26.083 Po. 7 - # 61 TABONI M. - Polaris 600 2T
5 01:15.090 14:25:01.945 3 01:18.149 14:22:44.232 1 01:30.707 14:20:20.621
6 01:14.808 14:26:16.753 4 01:16.888 14:24:01.120 2 01:20.653 14:21:41.274
7 01:15.416 14:27:32.169 5 01:17.864 14:25:18.984 3 01:19.977 14:23:01.251
8 01:14.198 14:28:46.367 6 01:17.801 14:26:36.785 4 01:21.549 14:24:22.800
9 01:16.175 14:30:02.542 7 01:18.279 14:27:55.064 5 01:31.555 14:25:54.355
10 01:16.067 14:31:18.609 8 01:16.343 14:29:11.407 6 01:27.751 14:27:22.106
11 01:20.630 14:32:39.239 9 01:17.728 14:30:29.135 7 01:29.836 14:28:51.942
10 01:17.349 14:31:46.484 8 01:27.603 14:30:19.545
Po. 2 - # 46 BETTIGA A. - Polaris 600 2T
11 01:18.195 14:33:04.679 9 01:31.812 14:31:51.357
1 01:14.959 14:20:04.873
10 01:30.042 14:33:21.399
2 01:15.354 14:21:20.227 Po. 5 - # 10 GALLI M. - Polaris 600 2T
3 01:15.811 14:22:36.038 1 01:17.878 14:20:07.792 Po. 8 - # 59 ZINI M. - Lynx 600 2T
4 01:16.753 14:23:52.791 2 01:16.633 14:21:24.425 1 01:27.805 14:20:17.719
5 01:17.452 14:25:10.243 3 01:16.686 14:22:41.111 2 01:25.004 14:21:42.723
6 01:17.083 14:26:27.326 4 01:18.586 14:23:59.697 3 01:26.260 14:23:08.983
7 01:16.819 14:27:44.145 5 01:18.375 14:25:18.072 4 01:28.208 14:24:37.191
8 01:17.339 14:29:01.484 6 01:17.933 14:26:36.005 5 01:28.824 14:26:06.015
9 01:18.465 14:30:19.949 7 01:18.149 14:27:54.154 6 01:28.693 14:27:34.708
10 01:17.812 14:31:37.761 8 01:18.925 14:29:13.079 7 01:28.683 14:29:03.391
11 01:17.453 14:32:55.214 9 01:17.755 14:30:30.834 8 01:31.032 14:30:34.423
10 01:17.750 14:31:48.584 9 01:28.508 14:32:02.931
Po. 3 - # 1 LIAUDAT R. - Ski Doo 600 2T
11 01:17.160 14:33:05.744 10 01:29.343 14:33:32.274
1 01:20.388 14:20:10.302
2 01:16.434 14:21:26.736 Po. 6 - # 2 DONAZZAN M. - Lynx 600 2T
3 01:15.124 14:22:41.860 1 01:23.946 14:20:13.860
4 01:14.984 14:23:56.844 2 01:20.620 14:21:34.480
5 01:16.574 14:25:13.418 3 01:20.523 14:22:55.003
6 01:15.363 14:26:28.781 4 01:20.255 14:24:15.258
7 01:16.330 14:27:45.111 5 01:20.562 14:25:35.820
8 01:17.116 14:29:02.227 6 01:21.684 14:26:57.504
9 01:18.901 14:30:21.128 7 01:22.961 14:28:20.465

Fastest lap: 01:12.983
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